¸SMB100A Signal Generator
Setting standards in the mid-range
July
2008
Version
02.00
SMB100A_bro_en_5213_8396_12_v0200.indd   1 25.07.2008   15:18:45
2 ¸SMB100A Signal Generator

Peripherals USB
SMB100A_bro_en_5213_8396_12_v0200.indd   10 25.07.2008   15:24:32
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Signal Generator1) ¸SMB100A 1406.6000.02
Options
RF Path
9 kHz to 1.1 GHz ¸SMB-B101 1407.2509.02
9 kHz to 2.2 GHz ¸SMB-B102 1407.2609.02
9 kHz to 3.2 GHz ¸SMB-B103 1407.2709.02
9 kHz to 6 GHz ¸SMB-B106 1407.2909.02
Reference Oscillator OCXO ¸SMB-B1 1407.3005.02
Stereo/RDS Coder ¸SMB-B5 1407.3205.02
Pulse Modulator ¸SMB-K22 1407.3770.02
Pulse Generator ¸SMB-K23 1407.3786.02
Recommended extras
Hardcopy manuals (in English, UK) 1407.0806.32
Hardcopy manuals (in English, US) 1407.0806.39
19" Rack Adapter ¸ZZA-S234 1109.4493.00
Power Sensor 9 kHz to 6 GHz ¸NRP-Z92 1171.7005.42
Keyboard with USB Interface (US character set) ¸PSL-Z2 1157.6870.04
Mouse with USB Interface, optical ¸PSL-Z10 1157.7060.03
Service options
Two-Year Calibration Service ¸CO2SMB100A please contact your local sales office
Three-Year Calibration Service ¸CO3SMB100A
Five-Year Calibration Service ¸CO5SMB100A
One-Year Repair Service following the warranty  period ¸RO2SMB100A
Two-Year Repair Service following the warranty  period ¸RO3SMB100A
Four-Year Repair Service following the warranty period ¸RO5SMB100A
Documentation of Calibration Values ¸DCV-2 0240.2193.18
DKD (ISO 17025) Calibration including ISO 9000
 calibration (can only be ordered with the device)
¸SMB-DKD 1161.3607.02
1) The base unit must be ordered together with an R&S®SMB-B101/R&S®SMB-B102/R&S®SMB-B103/R&S®SMB-B106 frequency option.
 ¸SMB100A Signal Generator 11
SMB100A_bro_en_5213_8396_12_v0200.indd   11 25.07.2008   15:24:55
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001